Polyamide and polyurethane tubes
Blue polyurethane pipe
1/1
Hardness: 98 ShA / 52 ShD.
Working temperature: From -30ºC to +80ºC.
Material: Polyurethane: PU type
Part nº ØD1 Working Working Burst Burst Bending
Pressure pressure pressure pressure radius (mm)
(bar) (psi) (bar) (psi)
PUR2X4AZ 2x4 mm 15 217,5 60 870 11 25
PUR4X6AZ 4x6 mm 10 145 40 580 18 25
PUR6X8AZ 6x8 mm 7 101,5 28 406 35 25
PUR8X10AZ 8x10 mm 5,5 79,75 22 319 45 25
PUR9X12AZ 9x12 mm 7 101,5 25 362,5 50 25
PUR2.5X4AZ-100 2,5x4 mm 10 145 40 580 15 100
PUR4X6AZ-100 4x6 mm 10 145 40 580 18 100
PUR6X8AZ-100 6x8 mm 7 101,5 28 406 35 100
PUR6.5X10AZ-100 6,5x10 mm 10 145 40 580 30 100
PUR8X12AZ-100 8x12 mm 7 101,5 28 406 50 100
The information gathered in this technical documentation (Catalogue) has an informative character and can be modified without previous notice. DICSA will not accept any type
of responsibility resulting from an inappropriate use of the product, except the ones related to manufacturing defects.
Printed on: 12/03/2022 at 06:38